P13000096198

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600254008096

11/27/13--01013--020 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

1/4

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{SUBJECT:} Sup	porting Growth I			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	JDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	andie Espino			
F.		e (Printed or typed)		
56	33 Pachman Cir			
Lehigh Acres, Florida 33974				
	City	, State & Zip		
23	39-839-2983			
Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

supportinggrowth@hotmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

•	In compliance with Chapter 607 ar	nd/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit	Strock Little
ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corpora		rowth Inc.	TON CHARLE
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		2013 NOV 27 PM 4: 14 Idress, if different is:
Lehigh Acre			
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which t SUPPORT SEN	POSE the corporation is organized is: To prices to individuals in	rovide the high our community	est quality of with physical
and develop	mental disabilities.		
ARTICLE IV SHA	ures stock is:		
	Mandie Espino, President		
	563 Pachman Cir		
Address	Lehigh Acres, FI 33974	Address:	
Name and Title	Mandie Espino, Treasurer	Name and Title:	
Address	563 Pachman Cir	Address:	
	Lehigh Acres, FI 33974		10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1
Name and Title	Mandie Espino, Secretary	Name and Title:	
Address	563 Pachman Cir	Address:	
	Lehigh Acres, Fl 33974		

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	2010 NOV 27 PM 4: 14
Address		Address: _	
		-	<u> </u>
		-	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered age	nt is:
Name:	Mandie Espino		
Address:	563 Pachman Cir		
	Lehigh Acres, FI 33974		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and add	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Mandie Espino		
Address:	563 Pachman Cir		
	Lehigh Acres, Fl 33974		
Havina haan nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of process	for the above state	ad comparation at the place decimated in
	m familiar with and accept the appointment as regi		
M/am	lie Copino	,	11/25/2013
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		/ Date
	iment and affirm that the facts stated herein are t epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony		
M/M		. ,	11/ndno
- HWIN	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date Date
\bigcup			·